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COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION
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P. O. Box 951448
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1 insured Mail O c.on.
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 3313, issued to International
Telephone Company, Inc., for apparent first-
time viclation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 3342, issued to B&B
Telecommunications, Inc. d/b/a Empire
Vending, for apparent first-time violation of
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 3763, issued to Cheri Tenney,
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees,
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 5915, issued to Ameri Coin
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 5967, issued to Mark A. Styron
d/b/a Texas Inmate Phones, for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 7183, issued to Abbass Zamani
d/'b/a A&Z Communications, for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100277-TC

DOCKET NO. 100278-TC

DOCKET NO. 100279-TC

DOCKET NO. 100280-TC»

DOCKET NO. 100281-TC

DOCKET NO. 100283-TC
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ORDER NO. PSC-10-0441-CO-TC

DOCKET NOS. 100277-TC, 100278-TC, 100279-TC, 100280-TC, 100281-TC, 100283-TC,
100284-TC, 100286-TC, 100287-TC, 100293-TC, 100299-TC, 100300-TC
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In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 100284-TC
Certificate No. 8107, issued to Cen-Tex Pay
Telephone Co., Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 100286-TC
Certificate No. 8436, issued to AKS
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 100287-TC
Certificate No. 8460, issued to 1-800-
RECONEX, Inc. d/b/a USTEL, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance ,investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 100298-TC
Certificate No. 8617, issued to ABC
Payphones Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 100299-TC
Certificate No. 8704, issued to Sterling
Payphones, LLC, for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-40161, F.A.C.,| .
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NQO. 100300-TC
Certificate No. 8765, issued to Hospitality { ORDER NO. PSC-10-0441-CO-TC
Vending, Inc., for apparent first-time violation || ISSUED: July 12, 2010

of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.
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